

Mise Ex Case No.- 301/2020

C.N.R No.-WBBB060015462020

J.O CODE-WB01069

Order dated 29.08.2023

The record is fixed today for making payment by the O.P.

Petitioner files Advocate hazira.

O.P files a petition and prays for time for payment.

Hd. Ld. Advocate for petitioner.

Petitioner raised objection in respect of the time prayer.

Considering all the time prayer is rejected.

Issue W/A against the O.P at once.

Fix 22.12.2023 for E/R of W/A.

Petitioner is directed to file requisite at once.

BC -II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01069

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,

Birbhum

JO CODE WB01069