

Misc.Ex.Case No.301/2020
Registration No.5058/2020

Order /dated 02.09.2025

Today is fixed for filing show cause.
Petitioner files show cause on the ground stated therein
which is accepted.
Let it be made part of this case record.
Perused the case record.
To 05.12.2025 for E/R of W.A
Petitioner to file requisite at once.
B.C-II to comply.

D/c by me.

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163

A.C.J.M, Rampurhat,
Birbhum
JO CODE WB01163