

Misc.Ex.301/2020
Registration No.5058/2020

Order /dated 11.03.2026

Today is fixed for payment.
Petitioner files Hazira.
O.P is intending to make a payment of rupees 2000/-and
prays for time for further payment.
Prayer for making further payment is allowed
Money receipt is received.
Let it be made part of the record.
Hd. Ld. Advocate of both sides.
To 10.04.2026 for further payment.
D/c by me.

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869

A.C.J.M.,Rampurhat
Birbhum
JO CODE WB00869